HUAAN GDT for SPD
Applications Concise Table
N0 Product Model Dc spark
over voltage
In
8/20μs
Imax
8/20μs
Iimp
10/350μs
TOV
1200V 0.2S
If Body Size Applications
1 H5R20-600L/800L 600V/800V 30KA 60KA 12KA Not applicable 500A Φ16 × 18.2mm
Class I&II
L-N protection
Picture
2 H6R20S-600L/800L 600V/800V 25KA 50KA 25KA Not applicable 500A Φ20 × 21mm
Class I&II
L-N protection
Picture
3 H6R20-600L/800L 600V/800V 25KA 50KA 25KA Not applicable 500A Φ20 × 28.5mm
Class I&II
L-N protection
Picture
4 H4R30-600L/800L 600V/800V 50KA 100KA 30KA Not applicable 1000A Φ30 × 31.5mm
Class I&II
L-N protection
Picture
HUAAN GDT for SPD
Applications Concise Table
N0 Product Model Dc spark
over voltage
In
8/20μs
Imax
8/20μs
Iimp
10/350μs
TOV
1200V 0.2S
If Body Size Applications
5 H2R12-500xx/600xx/800xx 500V/600V/800V 20KA 40KA 12KA 300A 100A Φ11.8 × 17.2mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
6 H2R12-600VE/800VE 600V/800V 40KA 60KA 12KA 300A 100A Φ11.8 × 17.8mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
7 H2R12-600xE/800xE 600V/800V 60KA 80KA 12.5KA 300A 100A Φ11.8 × 18.0mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
8 H2R12-600xx/800xx 600V/800V 20KA 40KA 8KA 300A 100A Φ12 × 6.5mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
HUAAN GDT for SPD
Applications Concise Table
N0 Product Model Dc spark
over voltage
In
8/20μs
Imax
8/20μs
Iimp
10/350μs
TOV
1200V 0.2S
If Body Size Applications
9 H2R16-600xx/800xx 600V/800V 30KA 60KA 12KA 300A 100A Φ16 × 4.5mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
10 H2R20-600VE/800VE 600V/800V 40KA 60KA 25KA 300A 100A Φ20 × 5.7mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
11 H2R20-600xx/800xx 600V/800V 30KA 60KA 20KA 300A 100A Φ20 × 4.2mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
12 H2R25-600L/800L 600V/800V 100KA 150KA 50KA 300A 100A Φ25 × 21.5mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
HUAAN GDT for SPD
Applications Concise Table
N0 Product Model Dc spark
over voltage
In
8/20μs
Imax
8/20μs
Iimp
10/350μs
TOV
1200V 0.2S
If Body Size Applications
13 H2R25S-600L/800L 600V/800V 50KA 100KA 30KA 300A 100A Φ25 × 6.5mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
14 H2R30-600x/800x 600V/800V 60KA 120KA 30KA 300A 100A Φ30 × 7.3mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
15 H2R30S-600/800 600V/800V 50KA 100KA 50KA 300A 100A Φ30 × 12.4mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture
16 H2R30-600/800 600V/800V 100KA 200KA 100KA 300A 100A Φ30 × 28.5mm
Class I&II
N-PE protection
Picture